635 0ojf 	6,00o pounds cotton yarn, size 6 to r6, r, oo pounds No. 30 cottoni 
yarn........... 	 ..Total) 	1,270 00 

1,900 00 	For furnishing and delivering one fourth-size steam fire-engine. ..... 	3,750 00 

For furnishing and delivering three fourth-size steam fire-engines. 

For furnishing and delivering two thousand five hundred (2,500) feet 
of seamless patent improved carbolized rubber-lined fire-hose, 
" Maltese Cross " brand ......................................... 

For furnishing and delivering two first-size steam fire-engines...... 

I For furnishing and delivering one first-size La France steam

[...]

For labor and material to be furnished in the erection of a new building 
for Engine No. .. at No. 52 East Twelfth street, Borough of Man-
hattan, New York City .......................................... 

For a building to be erected for an Engine Company on the north side 
of Scofield avenue, two hundred and sixty-four feet and seven 
inches (264 feet 7 inches) east of Main street, New York City, 
Borough of The Bronx.......................................... 

5,600 00 

8cm oa 

4,500 00 

2,300 00 

x,600 oo; 

400 00 

Soo on 

400 0° 

3,000 00 

.,000 00 

15,000 oa 

12,000 00 

4,000 oc